
Stamkos *RC WESTCOAST STAMKOS RC 0200HO11661    POSITIVE x FORTUNE x DELTA

GEN-I-BEQ SNOWMAN SUMMER

FOURTH DAM

GEN-I-BEQ BOLTON SECRETLY

FIFTH DAM

GEN-I-BEQ BOLTON SECRETLY

FIFTH DAM

 PROGENESIS POSITIVE

 WESTCOAST FORTUNE SKYLA

 PROGENESIS FORTUNE

 MS SOFIAS DELTA SKY VG-85-3YR-CAN 2*

 MR MOGUL DELTA 1427

 SNOWBIZ SYMPATICO SOFIA VG-85-2YR-USA 1*

GTPI 2665

  TD RC TL TY MWT TV     99%-I HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOCANM13127784 aAa: 234156 DMS: 345,135

: 11/05/2018 : AB : A2A2

  1338    4153    97% MACE-G / 04-25  

735 22

 %

-0.03 12

 %

-0.04

NM$ 164 CM$ 154 FM$ 191 GM$ 160 DWP$ -94

38 97 -173 101

26,731 1,133 874 

    94

1.3 88
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4.9%

  1012    2806    93% MACE / 04-25  

0.29 0.47

0.63 -1.17
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 -1.24 

 -0.39 
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 -0.56 
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 -0.26 
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 -0.28 
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